
 

 
Appendix B 

 
HEALTH SCRUTINY ACTION PLANS 

 
The table below refers to the Health Scrutiny Action Plans that should have been implemented by February 2005. 

 
 

 
Report Title 

 
Total Number of 

Recommendations 
 

 
Recommendations Implemented 

 
Recommendations partially 

implemented 

 
Recommendations not implemented 

 
 
District General Hospital Services 

 
 
11 

 
 
6 
 
 

 
 
3 
 
(Plus 1, no target date) 

 
 
1 
 
Ref:12/2 (Target Date – 31/12/2003) 
Local partners prepare strategies for joined up 
consultation about the planning of health 
services.  
Response - Matter being pursued. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Appropriate Hospital Care for Older 
People 

 
 
10 

 
 
2 

 
 
2 

 
 
2 
 
Ref:18/01 (Target Date – 31/03/2004) 
Letter to be sent to LGA and Dept of Health 
asking them to comment on merits of joint 
inspections 
Response – Item being pursued with PCT 
 

Ref 18/03 – (Target Date -  
30/09/2004) 
Any new social landlord becomes part of 
integrated arrangements for older people 
Response – No information provided. 
 
(Plus 4 with target date subsequent to February 
2005) 
 
 



 
Report Title 

 
Total Number of 

Recommendations 
 

 
Recommendations Implemented 

 
Recommendations partially 

implemented 

 
Recommendations not implemented 

 
 
Review of Patient & Public 
Involvement 

 
 
14 

 
 
10 

 
 
2 

 
 
2 
 
Ref:17/04 (Target Date – Unknown) 
PPI targets in LDP for years 2/3 be made more 
robust and relective of national guidance. 

Response -  
Please see executive action response. 
 
Ref: 17/02 (Target Date – 31/03/2004) 
Baseline of PPI Target Data. 
Response - Matter being pursued 
 
 
 

 
 
Dental Health 

 
 
6 

 
 
2 

 
 
2 

 
 
2 
 
Ref 23/04 (Target Date – 31/12/2004) 
Brush Bus scheme to be discussed at Sure Start 
Local Programme Boards. Response – Is 
subject of governors discussions 
 
(Plus 1 with target date subsequent to February 
2005) 
 
 
 

 


