HEALTH SCRUTINY ACTION PLANS

The table below refers to the Health Scrutiny Action Plans that should have been implemented by February 2005.

Report Title	Total Number of Recommendations	Recommendations Implemented	Recommendations partially implemented	Recommendations not implemented
District General Hospital Services	11	6	3 (Plus 1, no target date)	1 Ref:12/2 (Target Date – 31/12/2003) Local partners prepare strategies for joined up consultation about the planning of health services. Response - Matter being pursued.
Appropriate Hospital Care for Older People	10	2	2	Ref:18/01 (Target Date – 31/03/2004) Letter to be sent to LGA and Dept of Health asking them to comment on merits of joint inspections Response – Item being pursued with PCT Ref 18/03 – (Target Date - 30/09/2004) Any new social landlord becomes part of integrated arrangements for older people Response – No information provided. (Plus 4 with target date subsequent to February 2005)

Report Title	Total Number of Recommendations	Recommendations Implemented	Recommendations partially implemented	Recommendations not implemented
Review of Patient & Public Involvement	14	10	2	Ref:17/04 (Target Date – Unknown) PPI targets in LDP for years 2/3 be made more robust and relective of national guidance. Response - Please see executive action response. Ref: 17/02 (Target Date – 31/03/2004) Baseline of PPI Target Data. Response - Matter being pursued
Dental Health	6	2	2	Ref 23/04 (Target Date – 31/12/2004) Brush Bus scheme to be discussed at Sure Start Local Programme Boards. Response – Is subject of governors discussions (Plus 1 with target date subsequent to February 2005)